togetherforbetter

DESERT BREEZE DAY CAMP
SUMMER 2025 REGISTRATION DATES

*Please note: You must submit a summer registration form (per participant) in advance as

itis a pre-requisite for the program. You will not be able to enroll in the day camp code until
this is complete.

*Please note: Submitting a registration form does not secure dates for you. Payment is
required to secure dates.

*Please note: Registration is on a first come, first serve basis and is available online or
in-person (In-person registration does not guarantee a spot/availability).

*Please note: Urban League participants may register online. UL Certificate must be
submitted to Desert Breeze ahead of time to setup your household.

*Please note: Participants ages 5 must enroll in person (proof of kindergarten completion
is required).

e Week 01 (May 27-30): Thursday, April 17" at 7:00am

e Week 02 (June 2-6): Thursday, April 17" at 7:00am

e Week 03 (June 9-13): Wednesday, June 4™ at 7:00am

e Week 04 (June 16-20): Wednesday, June 11" at 7:00am

e Week 05 (June 23-27): Wednesday, June 18" at 7:00am

e Week 06 (June 30-July 4): Wednesday, June 25™ at 7:00am

e Week 07 (July 7-11): Wednesday, July 2" at 7:00am

e Week 08 (July 14-July 18): Wednesday, July 9™ at 7:00am

e Week 09 (July 21-25): Wednesday, July 16™ at 7:00am

e Week 10 (July 28-August 1): Wednesday, July 23 at 7:00am

e Week 11 (August 4-8): Wednesday, July 30" at 7:00am

CONTACT DESERT BREEZE COMMUNITY CENTER @ 702-455-8334



